

City of Gahanna

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: DR-0008- Version: 1 Name: 817 N Hamilton One Church

2017

Type: Design Review Status: Passed

File created: 5/11/2017 In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 6/14/2017 **Final action:** 6/14/2017

Title: To consider a Certificate of Appropriateness Application for site plan and landscaping; for property

located at 817 N Hamilton Road; Parcel ID No. 025-001918; One Church; Dave Domine, applicant.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. APPLICATION - 817 N Hamilton One Church DR-0008-2017, 2. APPLICATION - documents

received post application - 817 N Hamilton Rd One Church, 3. CPO_5-24-17 817 N Hamilton Rd, 4.

ROA DR-8-17 - postpone, 5. ROA DR-8-17 - final action

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/14/2017	1	Planning Commission	Approved	Pass
5/24/2017	1	Planning Commission	Postponed to Date Certain	Pass

To consider a Certificate of Appropriateness Application for site plan and landscaping; for property located at 817 N Hamilton Road; Parcel ID No. 025-001918; One Church; Dave Domine, applicant.